
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/28/2009

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Teetering on the Edge (Team #16)
    Risk          51.00   29.12   33.00   34.73                   U129103       R. Sutherland
    Whip          55.00   35.11   54.00   32.19                   U504643       S. Tovino
    Phoenix       47.00   26.31    7.00   43.54                   U126912       K. Seiter
    Sub-Totals   153.00   90.54   94.00  110.46  213.81 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   306.00  209.46  141.00  279.54  236.19 1172.19 
  2  Ewe Gotta Q (Team #08)
    Dazzle        41.00   34.87   38.00   43.46                   U502517       R. Baureis
    Wisp          20.00   31.51   35.00   39.74                   U122950       K. Hunter
    Jazzi Q       37.00   32.52    0.00   35.56                   U123180       B. Hartman
    Sub-Totals    98.00   98.90   73.00  118.76   63.32 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   196.00  201.10  109.50  271.24  386.68 1164.52 
  3  Herd That Fox! (Team #10)
    Tag           58.00   35.43    1.00     E                     U505225       J. Prekop
    Lexie         52.00   28.85   45.00   47.12                   U118005       D. Visco
    Scout         55.00   34.27   25.00   56.23                   U122028       K. Dean
    Sub-Totals   165.00   98.55   71.00  233.35   80.41 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   330.00  201.45  106.50  156.65  369.59 1164.19 
  4  Fast & Furryious (Team #09)
    Topper        50.00   27.40   13.00     E                     U504728       B. Wirkowski
    Cricket       30.00   28.39    1.00   40.37                   U511148       T. Brown
    Shane         48.00   33.13   38.00   41.52                   U504700       D. Lazaro
    Sub-Totals   128.00   88.92   52.00  211.89   61.46 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   256.00  211.08   78.00  178.11  388.54 1111.73 
  5  A Fine Team (Team #01)
    WindUp!       48.00   32.06   16.00   39.20                   U502929       C. Fischer
    Draven        41.00   37.16   12.00   64.23                   U122872       M. Capozzo-Schmidt
    Leo           52.00   29.56   50.00   34.08                   U125198       L. Mulligan
    Sub-Totals   141.00   98.78   78.00  137.51  199.66 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   282.00  201.22  117.00  252.49  250.34 1103.05 
  6  Hounds for Healthcare (Team #11)
    Zaney         46.00   35.77   27.00     E                     U506899       C. Anderson
    Jack          35.00     E     22.00   42.13                   U507412       L. Davis-Jindela
    Casey         62.00   30.97   13.00   34.66                   U128208       B. Longenecker
    Sub-Totals   143.00  166.74   62.00  206.79   67.79 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   286.00  133.26   93.00  183.21  382.21 1077.68 
  7  The Smooth, The Rough & The Shaggy (Team #17)
    Cassie        34.00   32.28   34.00   41.36                   U121192       D. Besche
    Bracey        45.00   33.06    1.00     E                     U126240       S. Franklin
    Renny         44.00   30.40   39.00     E                     U130600       B. McKnight
    Sub-Totals   123.00   95.74   74.00  301.36   64.70 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   246.00  204.26  111.00   88.64  385.30 1035.20 
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Summary Report (cont.)

  8  Loud Wizard Romance (Team #12)
    Romance       37.00   57.43   16.00  104.79                   U503933       J. Gauntt
    Wizard        49.00   27.62    9.00   43.90                   U130021       M. Hanlon
    Loud          60.00   36.65   51.00   39.85                   U504878       D. Fillips
    Sub-Totals   146.00  121.70   76.00  188.54  219.88 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   292.00  178.30  114.00  201.46  230.12 1015.88 
  9  Barkaholics (Team #04)
    Billy         41.00   32.67   36.00   54.04                   U509365       T. Wisner
    Roxie         38.00   33.09   19.00     E                     U512310       C. Cifarelli
    Morgan        23.00   49.31   36.00     E                     U504817       D. Lange
    Sub-Totals   102.00  115.07   91.00  314.04   84.36 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   204.00  184.93  136.50   75.96  365.64  967.03 
 10  Bolt's With Sizzlin' Spicy (Team #05)
    Sizzle        49.00   36.67   34.00   56.52                   U508945       F. Heffelfinger
    Bolt          44.00     E     16.00   43.83                   U123548       H. Posner
    Spicy         26.00     E     25.00     E                     U508796       L. Hammond
    Sub-Totals   119.00  236.67   75.00  230.35   81.20 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   238.00   63.33  112.50  159.65  368.80  942.28 
 11  Zonic Zen (Team #19)
    Bridget       38.00     E     52.00     E                     U502768       S. Gichner
    Buddy         32.00     E     16.00   57.66                   U507643       Z. Freedman
    Fusion        30.00   39.17   41.00   39.87                   U507865       C. Mount
    Sub-Totals   100.00  239.17  109.00  227.53   95.49 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   200.00   60.83  163.50  162.47  354.51  941.31 
 12  Burn Notice (Team #06)
    Flirt         37.00     E     27.00   44.51                   U501032       A. Siegel
    Louie-Louie   26.00   48.24   41.00   70.99                   U121089       C. Mount
    Peyton        24.00   37.88   35.00   54.10                   U507866       P. Mount
    Sub-Totals    87.00  186.12  103.00  169.60  218.25 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   174.00  113.88  154.50  220.40  231.75  894.53 
 13  Where The Boys Are (Team #18)
    Strider       37.00   49.77    8.00     E                     U130403       N. Kern
    Booker T      56.00   36.45   14.00   35.24                   U130147       J. Harris
    Stitch        37.00   44.39   27.00   57.51                   U507137       M. Wurst
    Sub-Totals   130.00  130.61   49.00  222.75  225.91 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   260.00  169.39   73.50  167.25  224.09  894.23 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (875.22 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 14  Don't Call Us Late for Dinner (Team #07)
    Boing!        37.00   40.34   37.00     E                     U125020       T. Judd
    Logan         30.00   37.73   29.00   60.03                   U125691       M. Arose
    Rhys          24.00   32.23   17.00   61.93                   U128409       A. Karaoulis
    Sub-Totals    91.00  110.30   83.00  251.96  209.17 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   182.00  189.70  124.50  138.04  240.83  875.07 
 15  As Easy as A, A, B,C (Team #03)
    Quiz          33.00     E     20.00     E                     U126712       L. Hull
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Tinker        30.00   41.90   37.00   54.96                   U124985       L. Silverman
    Bounce        37.00     E     39.00     E                     U504662       S. Silverman
    Sub-Totals   100.00  241.90   96.00  314.96   78.59 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   200.00   58.10  144.00   75.04  371.41  848.55 
 16  Sloe Gin and 2 Sinners (Team #15)
    Tanqueray     39.00   36.95   32.00     E                     U507766       M. Capozzo-Schmidt
    Tirade        13.00   33.74   30.00   45.72                   U510162       T. Brown
    Karma         39.00     E     12.00     E                     U511526       T. Tritle
    Sub-Totals    91.00  170.69   74.00  305.72  219.20 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   182.00  129.31  111.00   84.28  230.80  737.39 
 17  Seek & Destroy (Team #14)
    Bean          20.00   35.37    0.00     E                     U506033       S. Kelly
    Chester       53.00   42.60   15.00   47.88                   U502305       L. Kelly
    Hailey        41.00     E     31.00   55.79                   U508204       L. Stein
    Sub-Totals   114.00  177.97   46.00  233.67  376.37 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   228.00  122.03   69.00  156.33   73.63  648.99 
 18  ABRAcadabra, Shiner's in Orbit (Team #02)
    Shiner        40.00   37.01   22.00     E                     U126518       D. Norman
    Abra          31.00   47.36   34.00   55.25                   U125577       C. Artim
    Orbit         23.00     E     25.00   74.06                   U508894       A. Lukens
    Sub-Totals    94.00  184.37   81.00  259.31  450.00 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   188.00  115.63  121.50  130.69    0.00  555.82 
 19  Running On The Edge (Team #13)
    Bailey        28.00     E      6.00     E                     U509046       R. Trouwborst
    Becca         23.00     E     40.00   39.21                   U508224       P. Callahan
    Pyro          38.00     E     14.00    Abs                    U505119       T. Tritle
    Sub-Totals    89.00  300.00   60.00  299.21  450.00 
                   2.00     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   178.00    0.00   90.00   90.79    0.00  358.79 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  345.36 Leo     L. Mulligan
 
  325.53 Lexie   D. Visco
  287.00 Scout   K. Dean
  235.74 Logan   M. Arose
  224.27 Louie-Louie     C. Mount
 
  350.00 Loud    D. Fillips
  307.87 Casey   B. Longenecker
  291.31 Booker T        J. Harris
  290.67 Dazzle  R. Baureis
 
  353.70 Whip    S. Tovino
  317.65 Risk    R. Sutherland
  308.35 Shane   D. Lazaro
  272.46 Fusion  C. Mount
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Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 51.00 pts  12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12011   Winnie      47.84       0     4     2     7       34         67 1 Qualified
       12007   Leo         41.83       0     2     4     5       25         52 2 Qualified

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 51.00 pts  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16016   Tag         41.20       0     3     4     6       25         58 1 Qualified
       16024   Scout       40.11       0     4     3     4       22         55 2 Qualified
       16025   Lexie       42.19       0     2     3     5       28         52 3 Qualified
       16014   Bridget     46.19       0     6     1     5        0         38 4
       16011   Boing!      34.90       0     3     2     6       10         37
       16005   Buddy       37.90       0     3     1     4       10         32
       16006   Logan       46.39       0     3     4     3        0         30
       16008   Louie-Louie 45.69       0     3     2     5        0         26
       16004   Morgan      47.44       0     3     1     5        0         23

Open: 24 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 50.43 pts  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22071   Casey       37.90       0     4     3     1       32         62 1 Qualified
       22038   Loud        36.31       0     5     0     5       30         60 2 Qualified
       22050   Booker T    35.91       0     4     2     3       27         56 3 Qualified
       22056   Sizzle      36.04       0     4     2     5       18         49 4
       22064   WindUp!     34.94       0     3     3     6       18         48 5
       22008   Zaney       33.81       0     2     4     6       18         46
       22014   Bracey      37.90       0     4     1     3       19         45
       22065   Bolt        35.67       0     3     2     5       18         44
       22061   Dazzle      34.31       0     4     1     6       12         41
       22042   Draven      34.64       0     4     0     3       18         41
       22077   Billy       35.04       0     3     1     5       18         41
       22044   Shiner      31.35       0     3     2     4       15         40
       22057   Karma       35.29       0     3     1     3       18         39
       22030   Pyro        33.41       0     3     2     3       14         38
       22046   Roxie       36.52       0     3     1     5       15         38
       22058   Romance     33.93       1     1     4     3       10         37
       22003   Flirt       35.44       0     2     3     4       14         37
       22017   Strider     35.74       0     4     1     4       10         37
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       22047   Jazzi Q     38.11       0     6     1     4        0         37
       22073   Jack        32.03       0     3     1     4       13         35
       22019   Cassie      38.77       0     5     2     3        0         34
       22027   Quiz        34.11       0     2     1     5       15         33
       22011   Tinker      34.15       0     3     1     4        8         30
       22066   Cricket     38.26       0     4     2     4        0         30
       22059   Peyton      38.65       0     3     2     3        0         24
       22025   Rhys        39.02       0     2     3     5        0         24
       22009   Becca       39.43       0     2     2     7        0         23
       22063   Bean        38.80       0     3     1     2        0         20
       22075   Wisp        39.45       0     3     0     5        0         20

Open: 24 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 45.05 pts  26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26004   Whip        34.28       0     5     2     4       20         55 1 Qualified
       26036   Chester     34.53       0     5     2     2       20         53 2 Qualified
       26020   Risk        37.46       0     4     1     3       25         51 3 Qualified
       26016   Topper      33.12       0     4     2     3       21         50 4 Qualified
       26032   Wizard      34.92       0     4     2     5       18         49 5 Qualified
       26022   Shane       33.00       0     3     2     7       20         48 6 Qualified
       26001   Phoenix     32.77       0     4     1     4       20         47 7 Qualified
       26030   Renny       37.58       0     2     2     5       23         44
       26028   Hailey      36.86       0     4     1     1       17         41
       26024   Tanqueray   33.10       0     3     1     3       18         39
       26005   Bounce      33.38       0     3     2     5       11         37
       26025   Stitch      36.59       0     3     0     3       19         37
       26006   Abra        35.37       0     2     1     3       15         31
       26027   Fusion      39.22       0     4     2     4        0         30
       26017   Bailey      37.76       0     1     1     5       15         28
       26007   Spicy       38.01       0     4     1     3        0         26
       26035   Orbit       38.29       0     3     2     2        0         23
       26033   Tirade      38.16       0     0     2     7        0         13

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 58
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 25.9%



Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.83    22 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22066   Cricket     28.39                0      0      0      0     28.39   1 Qualified
       22071   Casey       28.97                1      0      0      0     30.97   2 Qualified
       22075   Wisp        31.51                0      0      0      0     31.51   3 Qualified
       22064   WindUp!     30.06                1      0      0      0     32.06   4 Qualified
       22025   Rhys        27.23                0      1      0      0     32.23   5 Qualified
       22019   Cassie      30.28                1      0      0      0     32.28   6 Qualified
       22047   Jazzi Q     27.52                0      1      0      0     32.52   7 Qualified
       22077   Billy       32.67                0      0      0      0     32.67   8 Qualified
       22014   Bracey      31.06                1      0      0      0     33.06   9 Qualified
       22046   Roxie       33.09                0      0      0      0     33.09   10 Qualified
       22061   Dazzle      29.87                0      1      0      0     34.87  
       22063   Bean        31.37                2      0      0      0     35.37  
       22008   Zaney       28.77                1      1      0      0     35.77  
       22050   Booker T    26.45                0      2      0      0     36.45  
       22038   Loud        29.65                1      1      0      0     36.65  
       22056   Sizzle      31.67                0      1      0      0     36.67  
       22044   Shiner      30.01                1      1      0      0     37.01  
       22042   Draven      37.16                0      0      0      0     37.16  
       22059   Peyton      32.88                0      1      0      0     37.88  
       22011   Tinker      39.90                1      0      0      0     41.90  
       22017   Strider     32.77                1      3      0      0     49.77  
       22058   Romance     45.43                1      2      0      0     57.43  
       22057   Karma       29.72                1      1      0      1     Elim
       22073   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22065   Bolt        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22027   Quiz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22009   Becca       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22030   Pyro        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22003   Flirt       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.17    26 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Phoenix     26.31                0      0      0      0     26.31   1 Qualified
       26016   Topper      27.40                0      0      0      0     27.40   2 Qualified
       26032   Wizard      27.62                0      0      0      0     27.62   3 Qualified
       26020   Risk        29.12                0      0      0      0     29.12   4 Qualified
       26030   Renny       28.40                1      0      0      0     30.40   5 Qualified
       26022   Shane       28.13                0      1      0      0     33.13  
       26033   Tirade      28.74                0      1      0      0     33.74  
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       26004   Whip        28.11                1      1      0      0     35.11  
       26024   Tanqueray   26.95                0      2      0      0     36.95  
       26027   Fusion      34.17                0      1      0      0     39.17  
       26036   Chester     27.60                0      3      0      0     42.60  
       26025   Stitch      29.39                0      3      0      0     44.39  
       26006   Abra        42.36                0      1      0      0     47.36  
       26035   Orbit       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26028   Hailey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26017   Bailey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26007   Spicy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26005   Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.52    12 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Leo         27.56                1      0      0      0     29.56   1 Qualified
       12011   Winnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.52    16 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16025   Lexie       28.85                0      0      0      0     28.85   1 Qualified
       16024   Scout       32.27                1      0      0      0     34.27   2 Qualified
       16016   Tag         25.43                0      2      0      0     35.43   3 Qualified
       16006   Logan       27.73                0      2      0      0     37.73   4
       16011   Boing!      33.34                1      1      0      0     40.34  
       16008   Louie-Louie 43.24                0      1      0      0     48.24  
       16004   Morgan      44.31                0      1      0      0     49.31  
       16014   Bridget     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16005   Buddy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 58
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 32.8%



Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Team Snooker

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 37.96 pts 26 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26004   Whip        47.23      1+4  1+6  1+6  1+7             27     54 1 Qualified
       26027   Fusion      52.27      1+4  1+7  1+7                  20     41 2 Qualified
       26005   Bounce      52.28      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+7              9     39 3 Qualified
       26030   Renny       52.76      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7             14     39 4 Qualified
       26022   Shane       53.50      1+7  1+6  1+5  1+7              9     38 5 Qualified
       26006   Abra        48.10      1+4  1+6  1+7                  14     34
       26020   Risk        39.25      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33
       26024   Tanqueray   48.59      1+6  1+7  1+7                   9     32
       26028   Hailey      47.73      1+6  1+6  1+7                   9     31
       26033   Tirade      55.21      1+0  1+6  1+7                  14     30
       26025   Stitch      51.13      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7              2     27
       26035   Orbit       44.60      1+0  1+6  1+7                   9     25
       26007   Spicy       51.52      1+4  1+6  1+7                   5     25
       26036   Chester     39.67      1+6  1+7                        0     15
       26016   Topper      29.86      1+4  1+7                        0     13
       26032   Wizard      23.28      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       26001   Phoenix     24.97      1+6                             0      7
       26017   Bailey      23.17      1+4  1+0                        0      6

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 36.55 pts 22 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22038   Loud        48.00      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       22009   Becca       53.32      1+4  1+6  1+5  1+7             14     40 2 Qualified
       22061   Dazzle      49.86      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38 3 Qualified
       22011   Tinker      53.12      1+6  1+7  1+7                  14     37 4 Qualified
       22077   Billy       51.30      1+3  1+4  1+6                  20     36 5
       22059   Peyton      51.30      1+4  1+7  1+7                  14     35
       22075   Wisp        53.39      1+0  1+4  1+7  1+6             14     35
       22019   Cassie      50.48      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7              9     34
       22056   Sizzle      51.51      1+4  1+6  1+7                  14     34
       22008   Zaney       41.99      1+6  1+6  1+7                   5     27
       22003   Flirt       46.38      1+4  1+6  1+6  1+7              0     27
       22044   Shiner      35.57      1+4  1+6  1+7                   2     22
       22073   Jack        40.12      1+6  1+6  1+7                   0     22
       22027   Quiz        51.04      1+4  1+4  1+7                   2     20
       22046   Roxie       46.81      1+3  1+4  1+6  1+2              0     19
       22025   Rhys        36.02      1+3  1+4  1+7                   0     17
       22064   WindUp!     32.63      1+6  1+7  1+0                   0     16
       22058   Romance     46.49      1+6  1+0  1+7                   0     16
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       22065   Bolt        No Time    1+3  1+4  1+6                   0     16
       22030   Pyro        39.97      1+7  1+4  1+0                   0     14
       22050   Booker T    50.03      1+0  1+4  1+6  1+0              0     14
       22071   Casey       37.27      1+4  1+6  1+0                   0     13
       22057   Karma       29.52      1+4  1+6                        0     12
       22042   Draven      No Time    1+4  1+6                        0     12
       22017   Strider     47.02      1+4  1+0  1+0  1+0              0      8
       22014   Bracey      8.36       1+0                             0      1
       22066   Cricket     21.05      1+0                             0      1
       22063   Bean        15.40                                      0      0
       22047   Jazzi Q     No Time                                    0      0

Open: 52 secs    QCutoff: 41.65 pts 16 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16014   Bridget     48.40      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7             27     52 1 Qualified
       16025   Lexie       56.36      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7             20     45 2 Qualified
       16008   Louie-Louie 55.02      1+4  1+7  1+7                  20     41 3
       16011   Boing!      45.65      1+6  1+7  1+7                  14     37 4
       16004   Morgan      58.56      1+3  1+4  1+6                  20     36
       16006   Logan       51.28      1+7  1+4  1+7  1+7              0     29
       16024   Scout       42.26      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7              0     25
       16005   Buddy       38.79      1+4  1+4  1+5                   0     16
       16016   Tag         No Time    1+0                             0      1

Open: 57 secs    QCutoff: 41.65 pts 12 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12007   Leo         42.52      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 1 Qualified
       12011   Winnie      36.15      1+4  1+6                        0     12 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 58
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 20.7%



Sunday, August 30, 2009
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68    16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16025   Lexie       37.12                0      2      0      0     47.12   1 Qualified
       16024   Scout       46.23                0      2      0      0     56.23   2
       16005   Buddy       47.66                0      2      0      0     57.66   3
       16006   Logan       45.03                0      3      0      0     60.03   4
       16008   Louie-Louie 68.99                1      0      0      0     70.99  
       16004   Morgan      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16011   Boing!      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16014   Bridget     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16016   Tag         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68    12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Leo         34.08                0      0      0      0     34.08   1 Qualified
       12011   Winnie      52.65                0      1      0      0     57.65   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.93    26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Whip        32.19                0      0      0      0     32.19   1 Qualified
       26020   Risk        34.73                0      0      0      0     34.73   2 Qualified
       26027   Fusion      39.87                0      0      0      0     39.87   3 Qualified
       26022   Shane       36.52                0      1      0      0     41.52   4
       26001   Phoenix     38.54                0      1      0      0     43.54  
       26032   Wizard      38.90                0      1      0      0     43.90  
       26033   Tirade      35.72                0      2      0      0     45.72  
       26036   Chester     32.88                0      3      0      0     47.88  
       26006   Abra        48.25                1      1      0      0     55.25  
       26028   Hailey      40.79                0      3      0      0     55.79  
       26025   Stitch      35.51                1      4      0      0     57.51  
       26035   Orbit       54.06                0      4      0      0     74.06  
       26024   Tanqueray   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26030   Renny       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26005   Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26007   Spicy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26016   Topper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26017   Bailey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
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Qualifier Cutoff: 40.42    22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22071   Casey       34.66                0      0      0      0     34.66   1 Qualified
       22050   Booker T    35.24                0      0      0      0     35.24   2 Qualified
       22047   Jazzi Q     35.56                0      0      0      0     35.56   3 Qualified
       22064   WindUp!     39.20                0      0      0      0     39.20   4 Qualified
       22009   Becca       39.21                0      0      0      0     39.21   5 Qualified
       22075   Wisp        39.74                0      0      0      0     39.74   6 Qualified
       22038   Loud        34.85                0      1      0      0     39.85   7 Qualified
       22066   Cricket     40.37                0      0      0      0     40.37   8 Qualified
       22019   Cassie      39.36                1      0      0      0     41.36  
       22073   Jack        35.13                1      1      0      0     42.13  
       22061   Dazzle      38.46                0      1      0      0     43.46  
       22065   Bolt        39.83                2      0      0      0     43.83  
       22003   Flirt       34.51                0      2      0      0     44.51  
       22077   Billy       52.04                1      0      0      0     54.04  
       22059   Peyton      49.10                0      1      0      0     54.10  
       22011   Tinker      49.96                0      1      0      0     54.96  
       22056   Sizzle      49.52                1      1      0      0     56.52  
       22025   Rhys        41.93                0      4      0      0     61.93  
       22042   Draven      59.23                0      1      0      0     64.23  
       22008   Zaney       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22014   Bracey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22017   Strider     No Time              0      4      0      1     Elim
       22027   Quiz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22044   Shiner      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22046   Roxie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22063   Bean        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22058   Romance     89.79                0      3      0      0     104.79 
       22057   Karma       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22030   Pyro        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 57
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 22.8%



Sunday, August 30, 2009
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68    16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16025   Lexie       37.12                0      2      0      0     47.12   1 Qualified
       16024   Scout       46.23                0      2      0      0     56.23   2
       16005   Buddy       47.66                0      2      0      0     57.66   3
       16006   Logan       45.03                0      3      0      0     60.03   4
       16008   Louie-Louie 68.99                1      0      0      0     70.99  
       16004   Morgan      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16011   Boing!      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16014   Bridget     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16016   Tag         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68    12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Leo         34.08                0      0      0      0     34.08   1 Qualified
       12011   Winnie      52.65                0      1      0      0     57.65   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.93    26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Whip        32.19                0      0      0      0     32.19   1 Qualified
       26020   Risk        34.73                0      0      0      0     34.73   2 Qualified
       26027   Fusion      39.87                0      0      0      0     39.87   3 Qualified
       26022   Shane       36.52                0      1      0      0     41.52   4
       26001   Phoenix     38.54                0      1      0      0     43.54  
       26032   Wizard      38.90                0      1      0      0     43.90  
       26033   Tirade      35.72                0      2      0      0     45.72  
       26036   Chester     32.88                0      3      0      0     47.88  
       26006   Abra        48.25                1      1      0      0     55.25  
       26028   Hailey      40.79                0      3      0      0     55.79  
       26025   Stitch      35.51                1      4      0      0     57.51  
       26035   Orbit       54.06                0      4      0      0     74.06  
       26024   Tanqueray   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26030   Renny       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26005   Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26007   Spicy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26016   Topper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26017   Bailey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
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Qualifier Cutoff: 40.42    22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22071   Casey       34.66                0      0      0      0     34.66   1 Qualified
       22050   Booker T    35.24                0      0      0      0     35.24   2 Qualified
       22047   Jazzi Q     35.56                0      0      0      0     35.56   3 Qualified
       22064   WindUp!     39.20                0      0      0      0     39.20   4 Qualified
       22009   Becca       39.21                0      0      0      0     39.21   5 Qualified
       22075   Wisp        39.74                0      0      0      0     39.74   6 Qualified
       22038   Loud        34.85                0      1      0      0     39.85   7 Qualified
       22066   Cricket     40.37                0      0      0      0     40.37   8 Qualified
       22019   Cassie      39.36                1      0      0      0     41.36  
       22073   Jack        35.13                1      1      0      0     42.13  
       22061   Dazzle      38.46                0      1      0      0     43.46  
       22065   Bolt        39.83                2      0      0      0     43.83  
       22003   Flirt       34.51                0      2      0      0     44.51  
       22077   Billy       52.04                1      0      0      0     54.04  
       22059   Peyton      49.10                0      1      0      0     54.10  
       22011   Tinker      49.96                0      1      0      0     54.96  
       22056   Sizzle      49.52                1      1      0      0     56.52  
       22025   Rhys        41.93                0      4      0      0     61.93  
       22042   Draven      59.23                0      1      0      0     64.23  
       22008   Zaney       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22014   Bracey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22017   Strider     No Time              0      4      0      1     Elim
       22027   Quiz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22044   Shiner      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22046   Roxie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22063   Bean        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22058   Romance     89.79                0      3      0      0     104.79 
       22057   Karma       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22030   Pyro        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 57
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 22.8%



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/28/2009

Versatility Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Wrestling With Age (Team #4)
    Legend        44.00   32.05   44.00   40.48                   U111840       J. Gauntt
    Ally          49.00   43.86   33.00   46.07                   U114678       S. Josselyn
    Sub-Totals    93.00   75.91   77.00   86.55   40.53 
                   2.00     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   186.00  124.09  115.50  173.45  259.47  858.51 
  2  All In The Family (Team #1)
    Mustang Sally         55.00   32.28   47.00   56.43                   U119329       A. Lukens
    Ticker        54.00   31.36   34.00     E                     U108284       D. Norman
    Sub-Totals   109.00   63.64   81.00  186.43   47.43 
                   2.00     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   218.00  136.36  121.50   73.57  252.57  802.00 
  3  Blue Oreo Cult (Team #2)
    Crystal Blue  44.00     E     40.00   45.04                   U502397       K. Schaeffer
    Oreo          52.00   32.05   40.00   40.74                   U500503       K. Dattoma
    Sub-Totals    96.00  132.05   80.00   85.78   55.68 
                   2.00     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   192.00   67.95  120.00  174.22  244.32  798.49 
  4  Champagne & Chocolate (Team #3)
    Clash         38.00   30.72   30.00   44.47                   U509168       K. Hunter
    Savi Rose     50.00   27.93   40.00   42.05                   U117526       B. Hartman
    Sub-Totals    88.00   58.65   70.00   86.52  190.93 
                   2.00     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   176.00  141.35  105.00  173.48  109.07  704.90 
 
 ***************** QUALIFIER CUTOFF (614.75 or BETTER) ***************** 
 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  321.79 Mustang Sally   A. Lukens
  321.21 Oreo    K. Dattoma
  320.02 Savi Rose       B. Hartman
  311.47 Legend  J. Gauntt
 
  275.81 Clash   K. Hunter
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Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 26 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 45.61 pts  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16006  Mustang Sal 40.75       0     4     2     4       25         55 1 Qualified
       P16016  Ticker      36.76       0     3     3     5       25         54 2 Qualified
       P16018  Oreo        39.50       0     4     2     6       20         52 3 Qualified
       P16019  Savi Rose   40.85       0     4     1     4       23         50 4 Qualified
       P16002  Ally        37.28       0     3     3     4       21         49 5 Qualified
       P16020  Legend      36.17       0     3     3     5       15         44
       P16005  Crystal Blu 40.62       0     5     0     2       17         44

Open: 26 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 45.61 pts  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22014  Clash       35.30       0     3     1     2       18         38 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.50    16 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16019  Savi Rose   27.93                0      0      0      0     27.93   1 Qualified
       P16016  Ticker      31.36                0      0      0      0     31.36   2 Qualified
       P16020  Legend      27.05                0      1      0      0     32.05   3 Qualified
       P16018  Oreo        32.05                0      0      0      0     32.05   4 Qualified
       P16006  Mustang Sal 30.28                1      0      0      0     32.28   5 Qualified
       P16002  Ally        28.86                0      3      0      0     43.86  
       P16005  Crystal Blu No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.50    22 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22014  Clash       30.72                0      0      0      0     30.72   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Saturday, August 29, 2009
    Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 37.11 pts 22 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22014  Clash       52.79      1+4  1+4  1+6  1+7              5     30 1

Open: 47 secs    QCutoff: 37.11 pts 16 inch  Judge: Martin Gadsby
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16006  Mustang Sal 43.57      1+4  1+6  1+7                  27     47 1 Qualified
       P16020  Legend      49.87      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 2 Qualified
       P16005  Crystal Blu 45.29      1+4  1+6  1+0                  27     40 3 Qualified
       P16019  Savi Rose   49.75      1+4  1+6  1+7                  20     40 4 Qualified
       P16018  Oreo        50.92      1+6  1+4  1+7                  20     40 5 Qualified
       P16016  Ticker      53.57      1+4  1+6  1+7                  14     34
       P16002  Ally        53.68      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Sunday, August 30, 2009
    Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.25    22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22014  Clash       42.47                1      0      0      0     44.47   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.25    16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Legend      40.48                0      0      0      0     40.48   1 Qualified
       P16018  Oreo        40.74                0      0      0      0     40.74   2 Qualified
       P16019  Savi Rose   42.05                0      0      0      0     42.05   3 Qualified
       P16005  Crystal Blu 45.04                0      0      0      0     45.04   4 Qualified
       P16002  Ally        44.07                1      0      0      0     46.07   5 Qualified
       P16006  Mustang Sal 51.43                0      1      0      0     56.43  
       P16016  Ticker      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, August 30, 2009
    Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       All In The Family   47.43         0      0      0      0      0     47.43   2
       Blue Oreo Cult      50.68         0      1      0      0      0     55.68   3
       Wrestling With Age  40.53         0      0      0      0      0     40.53   1
       Champagne & Chocola 40.93         0      0      0      1      0     190.93  4

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 4
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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